KOHLER. COURAGE
XT675 F4Ff

2014

KOHLER
ENGINES S—



PR
0. Bl e e 3
L B 4
2. B e, 5
3 R I R eeeee, 7
A, FLEE ATTRPEIER e 9
B K R e, 11
6. FREHAT B ...oovi i, 13
7 B R i, 14
8. BRI R .. o, 15
9. RENEEHI R G .o, 17
L0 R DL v e, 18
LR R ceoeeeeeeeea 20
2 R e 22



Sy

N TR IERER RSP, HAEREN N E HE AL EE . JR 0

SHEUE M T RS TR A E AR .
AR P (50 I R S LS =
R ZEF 5.

1.

THEE TS R AT RS, LORRF P2 SRS,

iy 2

==

A7 1R BBk 2R B A BHL B AR R 557

AFM R EERH T XT675 KshHl.
WRAEARF N EEA R RSN S, 1EB R RN R SIHLE AR R 558 e & 78

BHE R ZIALIN GG &) Pk T

http://www.kohl erengines.com/onlinecatal og/productM atrix.htm

v FPAS BURCOR SR SR i % 1R

2011 4F, 2012 4F, 2013 4, 2014 FAEF21) XT675 (XT149) K SIALEAS F XF
L‘A%:

2011 £E30KE | 2012 ZEH0A% | 2013 £E3U4% | 2014 EEHIKE | EHLAR A E it BE | PTO #H
& (mm)
XT149-0219 | XT675-0026 | XT675-3055 | XT675-3077 | WAheHhIzhtak | HEHHKI] g 25
XT675-2015 | XT675-3056 | XT675-3078 | it#ilzhk -k | ABIPHRI] [E] 52 25
XT149-0211 | XT675-0021 | XT675-3058 | XT675-3080 | fidta k FAER] AR 22.2
XT675-3031 | XT675-3057 | XT675-3079 | Kit#lzhkk | FahpRI] AR 22.2
XT675-3033 | XT675-3059 | XT675-3081 | Kit#ilzhk -k | ABIPRI] AR 22.2
XT675-3073 | JFkpe -k FHIEA] [ 5 22.2
XT675-3074 | “wAeHzhAE-K | FRIBHARI] fiil 7€ 22.2
XT675-3067 | XT675-3082 | &hthIzhtak | HEHR] HES 22.2




B 1E5: M

FFs i BE | FTHER &IE
1 |14014133-S 1 | dhdh WA F: XT675-3077, 3078,
1 | 14014137-S 1 | dh¥h AT XT675-3074
1 | 14014 139-S 1| fhfh &M F: XT675-3079, 3080, 3081, 3082
1 | 14014 143-S 1| fhfh EHT: XT675-3073
2 |1434001-S 1| e

ERFER: WRKIPIESAELBE ST, FERB KPS HTER.




F 2. miahsE




FFs il BE FHAR &/IE

1 | 1401009-S 1 RE i iSYnY

2 | 1403202-S 1 YA g v

3 |1403204-S 1 RS EAT

4 | 1405001-S 1 I 5% 2H A ORI ERIEM, RIS, RE, Wy

5 | 14067 02-S 1 AT

6 |1401811-S 1 THEE R

7 |1438005S 2 [ A3 R LA

8 |1415401-S 1 Y IEAT T O 8

9 | 1446807-S 1 P

10 | 25086 433-S 2 VAVl ¥4 M6 ¥ 25086 159-S

11 | 1410803-S 1 HERE AR PARE IHEA5 14 108 01-S; [HE
ZE34 14 108 01-S FEHuff, 75 E 5 i
AFEEEM

12 | 1487405-S 1 | HEEN TG, WHFEILEAF 14 108 03-S. i %E
BN FE BRI

13 | 14096 22-S 1 I 2% 75

14 | 14561 14-S 1 HHESPE]

15 | 1404130-S 1 I 25 a6 2

ERFER: WRKIPIE SAELBRE ST, FERBKSIPMEHTER.




B 3. WK KR RS

N YO




FFs EH5 BE T2 &iE

1 |1403207-S 1 o L e

2 | 1404128-S 1| s 2013 2 mifE A 2013 4 L HTH

3 |1412320-S 1 bR RE A ¥ 1412313-S

4 | 1415305-S 1 bR R O ALJE

5 | 1415303-S 1 bR R O Y e

6 | 1419925-S 1 R A & XT675-3074, 3078, 3079, 3080 fudE: %t
syl E, HRSEE Y, WK, WA AR,
FLENIAE, R .

6 | 1419926-S 1 R A & T XT675-3073 104 4t s, s,
WIESE, AR, KT E AL, ORI

6 | 1419927-S 1 R A & T XT675-3077, 3081, 3082 fuiF: %t hiEt,
WIRFTE T, WIRSE, WA SR, RS AN,
TR .

7 | 25086293-S 7 MR SR 22 M6

8 | 25086433-S 1 VAVl ¥4 M6 ¥ 25086 159-S

9 | 25086145S 1 VAVl ¥4 M6

ERFR: RV SAELBRRE ST, FERBRSIPIMSHTER.




FAFSy: GlEE. SRR AS

BT B S R

Reas

BEHESTTHT BARR I




FFs i HE T2 &/iE

1 |1401604-S 1 HAT

2 |1401702-S 1 AT

3 |1401802-S 2 AT

4 | 1404101-S 1 ARITEER

5 |1404131-S 1 1l 28 5 B BLFEAL I B3R AR E 14 041 16 25 JEJE a3 A
17 041 09

6 | 1407222-S 2 FERE WSk AT & 14 072 02-S

7 | 14096 130-S 1 AITES

8 |1410001-S 2 ATTIAIBR Y TRERE | R AIBR

9 |1418602-S 2 | BB

10 | 1431809-S 1 | fEEft AFERLRE, HERNEKIE 24>

11 | 1459901-S 2 | EME

12 | 1484115S 1 il a5 B B G G 1404115, FSUEJRAEIH 17 041
09; AIT=HHH 14 041 01-S, fLimi#skm#nde,
HFEA A 14041 22, fhihasba#iidi ) 14 041
16, fLili#sE )y 14041 31-S

13 | 1407223-S 2 I 5 SOk MR

14 | 25086 140-S 4 VAY::L Yid M8

15 | 1475511-S 1 STV ER G MM ATTERE, RTHEERE, #R
1 AThE HERT AT BRI TR R
BRA, RTREE . BRI EMAE: fiE
s A= WARER (AFIBEXTT;
HLAE s BRI A 0 AL

16 | 1438013-S 2 AR A S % 14 380 06-S

17 | 1441103-S 2 HEAT

18 | 14146 06-S 1 HEAT T 11 AR

19 | 1403208-S 1 AT

20 | 14089 02-S 2 SARE: 55

21 | 1411227-S 1 A4 Y 2 B AR A

22 | 25086 433-S 4 | NFIELL M6 1% # 25086 159-S

23 | 1435101-S 2 HEAE

ERFR: RV SAELBRRE ST, FERBRSIPIMSHTER.

10




BE5ET: HAKRGA

11



FFs i HE T2 &/iE

1 |1402501-S 1 KECAAE EHT: XT675-3073

1 |1402510-S 1| ke BBEO

2 | 1407226-S 2| BEkEEA (BHED | AE 1407212-S

3 |1407225S 1| RCERERHE (kSR | Bl sk, 40 14 072 13-S

4 | 1410010-S 1 | KEREREE il ke, B IHE/S 14 100 02-S

5 | 14109 05-S 1 | IKEh#f WH T XT675-3073, 3082, ft# 14 109 02-S

5 | 1410904-S 1 | WKsh#F &zl H

6 |1411207-S 3 | #E BTE T B L

7 |1413211-S 1 | k{EZE (RFD EHTHETY

8 | 1715706-S 1| RERKE

9 |1421921-S 1 | RELSK &M F: XT675-3074, 3077, 3078, 3079, 3081,
3082

10 | 1431424-S 1 | FHRAEPE AT XT675-3073

10 |1431425S 1 | FHEGYE

11 | 1458416-S 1| sk T T kA 14584 04-S

12 | 25086 186-S 1| NRe M6

13 | 1451816-S 1|k fREKE K, EHT: XT675-3080

13 | 1451824-S 1|k FERIEK, EHT: XT675-3073

13 | 1451825S 1 |k FERIEK, EHT: XT675-3073

13 | 1451829-S 1|k FZEE 5 k2% EH T XT675-3074, 3077,
3078, 3079, 3081, 3082

14 | 1445503-S 1 | KIEEER BFE LB ER (16mm Fl 18mm)

ERFR: RV SAELBRRE ST, FERBRSIPIMEHTER.

12




% 6 HRsr: FREMPR

B ERG

FFs EH5 HE FHAR &/iE
1 [14096122-S| 1 | K=
1 |14096124-S| 1 | KENHLE &M T XT675-3073, 3082
2 | 1410016-S 3 | M6 IZE} M6X1.0, 18# 14 100 08-S

3 14 112 07-S 3 | B

PAE TR

ERFER: MRV SAELBRE ST, FERBKSIPMEHTER.

13




BTES: BIRSG

FREMFIR

%
B3 GE
F5 FH45 HE FHAR &
1 | 1416001-S 1 W e | WG RgE . F. EF R . frg R
2 | 1416507-S 1 L I EH T XT675-3082
2 | 1416514-S 1 LI &M T XT675-3073
2 | 1416520-S 1 L I
3 |1437901-S 1 BHE B | B E . FAER
4 | 14100 16-S 3 M6 B2 L} M6X1.0, 1t 14 100 08-S

ERFER: WRKIPIE SAELBRE ST, FERBKSIPMEHTER.

14




F 8 MRS

L /< 1/

15



FFs FH5 BE TR &/IE

1 14 041 31-S 1| fhihds s B4 BFETM A PRI . USRI

2 14 050 14-S 1| BRUBAE s TR VR B Sk b 2 3

3 14 065 56-S 1| BRIAE S W& XT675-3073, 3078, 3079

3 14 065 62-S 1| BRIAE S EHF: XT675-3074, 3077, 3080, 3081, 3082

4 14 227 11-S 1 | Wi EHF: XT675-3074, 3077, 3080, 3081, 3082

4 14 227 20-S 1 | Wi EHF: XT675-3073, 3078, 3079

5 14 237 07-S 2 | R BOE AT

6 14 853 52-S 1 | ki Es A FHBER], TR )T I, i& T XT675-3073,
3074, 3079, 3080

6 14 853 65-S 1 | fihas g H BNPET, wir BRI W i, & A 12 XT675-3077,
3081

6 14 853 68-S 1 |tk st EHF: XT675-3082

7 14 072 23-S 2 | AT RCK A

8 25 111 69-S 1| BRI

10 | 1418714-S 1 | BB TE EEIBEXIT, & T XT675-3077, 3078, 3081

10 | 1418720-S 1 | BB TE T XT675-3082

12 | 25086277-S| 2 |M4iZs &M+ XT675-3077, 3078, 3081

13 | 1410016-S 2 | M6 IRt M6X1.0, f8# 14 100 08-S

14 | 14079 20-S 1 | B3R TERA | B3R, & T XT675-3077, 3078, 3081,
3082

15 | 1411227-S 1 |tk Eqt:

ERFER: RV SAELBRE ST, FERBKSIPMEHTER.

16




55 9 7R3 E@bﬂﬁ%ﬂ%ﬁfﬁ

Fs EH5 HE FHAR &/E
1 | 14079 04-S 1 | PRI THAF EHF: XT675-3073
1 | 1407914-S 1 | PRI THAF EHT: XT675-3074, 3079, 3080
1 | 1407924-S 1| BRI TR EHF: XT675-3082
1 | 1407925-S 1| BERI TR EHF: XT675-3077, 3078, 3081
2 | 1407919-S 1| WA FBhEXIT, & F: XT675-3073, 3074, 3079, 3080
2 | 1407920-S 1| WA HEPEXTH, EH T XT675-3077, 3078, 3081,
3082,
3 | 1408914-S 1| AR
3 |1408905S 1| s EHF: XT675-3073
4 | 1409018-S 1 i iR
5 | 1453606-S 1 1)%1 oS BR S [ ek, EH:  XT675-3074
5 | 1453608-S 1| PR S SR AJ AR, AR KT R, & F T XT675-3077, 3079,
3081, 3082
5 |1453611-S 1| IR EHF: XT675-3073
5 |1453616-S 1| SRS EHF: XT675-3080
6 | 25086232-S YT S SRR 22 W& XT675-3077, 3079, 3080, 3081, 3082
7 | 25086 166-S 1| AT AFIEZZ | M6
8 |1410016-S 1 | M6 Rt M6X1.0, f8# 14 100 08-S
9 |1408963S 1| S
EEFH: MERINESAE LRSS F, FERE RV EFHITENR.

17




F10E 7 #HRARA

18



FFs FH5 BE T2 &IE
1 | 1408302-S 1| ATESES EHT: XT675-3082
1 | 1408317-S 1| ATESES EHT: XT675-3074, 3077, 3079, 3080, 3081
2 |1408301-S 1| = JE %% 98 | EH T XT675-3082
€i95)
2 |1408309-S 1| =€ % 8N | EH T XT675-3073
€:271D)
2 | 1408315-S 1| BREWES , & HF: XT675-3074, 3077, 3078, 3079, 3080, 3081,
% 14 083 16-S
14 094 13-S 1| ZPEKE EHT: XT675-3082
14 094 21-S 1| ZPECHE RE 14 094 16-S, JEKIFR+EPA @EAE, EHT:
XT675-3073
3 | 1409427-S 1| IR EPA IS4, &HT: XT675-3078, 3079
3 1409428 1| IR @A F: XT675-3074, 3077, 3080, 3081
4 |114096110-S| 1 | FHJEHAG | EHT: XT675-3073, 3082
4 |14096119-S| 1 | =RIEERS
5 | 1409651-S 1 | MPRESIEAEE | EH T XT675-3073, 3082
5 |14096118-S| 1 |FMIEIESE
6 | 1412305S 1| WSS E T XT675-3073, 3082
6 |1412319-S 1| IR RS
7 125086293-S| 1 | /ANAIZEM6)
8 | 1410016-S 2 | M6 IRt M6X1.0, f4# 14100 08-S

ERFER: MRV SAELBRE ST, FERBKSIPMEHTER.

19




B Uy KRS

Gk 3/ 1R 38

20



FFs i BE T2 &/IE

1 | 1431409-S 1 VH 75 AR B AR EHT: XT675-3073, 3074, 3082

1 |1431413S 1 VH 75 AR bR AR EH T XT675-3077, 3078, 3079, 3081

1 |1431423S 1 T AR BRI R EHF: XT675-3080

2 | 14068 08-S 1 W SEM iEHF: XT675-3073, 3074

2 | 1406810-S 1 W SEM EHF: XT675-3077, 3078, 3079, 3081

2 | 14068 16-S 1 W SEM EHF: XT675-3080

2 | 1406817-S 1 W SEM EHF: XT675-3082

3 | 1407217-S 2 Ak A W& XT675-3077, 3078, 3079, 3080, 3081,
3082

4 | 1404122-S 1 VH 75 25 B PR EHT: XT675-3073, 3074, 3077, 3078, 3079,
3081, 3082, f{# 1404120-S

5 | 14100 09-S 2 MERZER 3 SN EHT: XT675-3073, 3074, 3082

6 | 25086 390-S 2 B 152 EH T XT675-3077, 3078, 3079, 3080, 3081

ERFW: RV SAELBRRE ST, FERBRSIPIMEHTER.

21




128 X

4 WARNING

FFs FH5 BE | FHELER &/IE
1 14 113 57-S 1 PRes
2 14 113 83-S 1 PR
3 14 450 07-S 1 WL & B4 | 412
PR

ERFER: WRKIPIE SAELBE ST, FERBKSIPMEHTER.



KOHLER BE (FED K3l

o Mok A E BT W AE X T35 = B 158 5

E NG| N E S F, 1% : 021-26062403 £ 3. . 021-61078904
M3k www.kohlerengines.com



